DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•	NSF/ANSI 61 certification makes it ideal for no lead requirements
•	Multi-jet design allows for simplicity and accuracy with side flow ranges,
	 even in low flow applications
•	Magnetically driven, hermetically sealed register does not leak or fog and
	 is completely separated from the water

DS-WNT | 6/18
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
WNT - Multi-jet NSF brass body water meter
UNIT OF MEASUREMENT
-A - Gallons
WATER TEMPERATURE
-C - Cold water
SIZE
-01 - 5/8˝ x 1/2˝
-02 - 5/8˝ x 3/4˝
-05 - 3/4˝ x 1˝
-06 - 1˝
-07 - 1-1/2˝
-08 - 2˝
PULSE RATE
BLANK - 0.1 gal output
-1 - 1 gal output
-10 - 10 gal output
-100 - 100 gal output
WNT -A -C -06 -1
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Black - Common
Red - N O
SPUD
H
W
L
Size
in (mm)
Spud
NPSM (BSPP)
Length ‘L’
in (mm)
Width ‘W’
in (mm)
Height ‘H’
in (mm)
Weight
lb (kg)
5/8 x 1/2 (15)
5/8 x 3/4 (15)
3/4 (20)
1 (25)
1-1/2 (40)
2 (50)
3/4 ̋ (3/4˝)
1 ̋ (1˝)
1 ̋ (1˝)
1-1/4 ̋ (1-1/4˝)
2˝ (2˝)
2-1/2˝ (2-1/2˝)
7-31/64(190)
7-31/64(190)
10-1/4 (260)
10-1/4(260)
11-13/16 (300)
11-13/16 (300)
3-45/64 (94)
3-45/64 (94)
3-55/64 (98)
3-55/64 (98)
4-51/64 (122)
5-45/64 (145)
4-15/64 (107.5)
4-15/64 (107.5)
4-5/8 (117.5)
4-5/8 (117.5)
4-5/8 (117.5)
5-9/16 (141.5)
3.58 (1.63)
3.81 (1.73)